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BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2

Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2

April 11-13

BMU AMOTOE

SBK
TIME PRACTICE 2

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:35:00

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
12/4/2025 12:35 .
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Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
3 1:21.365 +0.147 39.127 42.238
(5) JAN MOHR 4 1:21.139 -0.226 38.907 42.232
p1 4:38.050 5 1:21.177 +0.038 38.921 42.256
2 1:25.773  -3:12.277 41.112 6 1:47.482 +26.305 45.003 1:02.479
3 1:18.059 -7.714 37.656 40.403 7 1:21.281 -26.201 39.231 42.050
4 1:18.812 +0.753 37.695 41.117 8 1:20.926 -0.355 38.958 41.968
5 1:17.593 -1.219 37.413 40.180
(72) KOSTADINOV IVAN
(77) MARTIN CHOY 1 1:29.499 42.919
1 1:29.623 42.757 2 1:24.933 -4.566 41.671 43.262
2 1:18.898 -10.725 38.118 40.780 3 1:22.162 -2.771 39.596 42.566
3 1:20.422 +1.524 38.884 41.538 4 1:21.900 -0.262 39.499 42.401
4 1:18.565 -1.857 37.794 40.771 5 1:21.141 -0.759 39.080 42.061
5 1:18.427 -0.138 37.704 40.723 6 1:21.288 +0.147 38.980 42.308
6 1:18.518 +0.091 37.767 40.751 7 1:21.636 +0.348 39.006 42.630
7 1:40.363 +21.845 58.160 42.203 8 1:21.364 -0.272 39.235 42.129
8 1:18.686 -21.677 37.896 40.790
p9 3:13.443  +1:54.757 38.947 (69) PETROV PLAMEN
10 1:23.829  -1:49.614 41.197 1 1:30.163 42.757
11 1:18.378 -5.451 37.756 40.622 2 1:22.653 -7.510 40.148 42.505
12 1:20.427 +2.049 39.225 41.202 3 1:22.112 -0.541 39.621 42.491
13 1:18.771 -1.656 37.780 40.991 4 1:22.774 +0.662 39.531 43.243
5 1:22.538 -0.236 39.606 42.932
(27) GEORGIEV MILEN 6 1:22.338 -0.200 39.515 42.823
1 1:31.208 43.091 7 1:21.939 -0.399 39.699 42.240
2 1:20.815 -10.393 39.190 41.625 8 1:21.425 -0.514 39.236 42.189
3 1:40.466 +19.651 58.677 41.789
4 1:19.943 -20.523 38.329 41.614 (30) VRAJITORU BOGDAN
5 1:19.611 -0.332 38.298 41.313 1 1:32.134 44.067
6 1:20.034 +0.423 38.518 41.516 2 1:24.880 -7.254 39.411 45.469
7 1:50.961 +30.927 1:08.425 42.536 3 1:23.734 -1.146 40.878 42.856
8 1:19.254 -31.707 37.954 41.300 4 1:22.600 -1.134 39.901 42.699
9 1:36.016 +16.762 54.091 41.925 5 1:21.469 -1.131 39.303 42.166
p10 2:16.018 +40.002 1:04.321
11 1:23.562 -52.456 41.341 (1) DIMITAR MITOV
1 1:32.210 44.462
(7) KARAKOSTAS DIMITRIOS 2 1:49.582 +17.372 41.985 1:07.597
1 1:26.521 41.902 3 1:22.084 -27.498 39.486 42.598
2 1:20.309 -6.212 38.576 41.733 4 1:22.338 +0.254 39.569 42.769
3 1:24.663 +4.354 40.546 44117 5 1:23.675 +1.337 39.799 43.876
4 1:19.952 -4.711 38.423 41.529
p5 4:43.319  +3:23.367 40.330 (3) GROZEV IVAN
6 1:24.554  -3:18.765 41.604 1 1:46.962 58.392
7 1:19.489 -5.065 38.255 41.234 2 1:25.612 -21.350 42.601 43.011
8 1:19.524 +0.035 38.245 41.279 3 1:22.929 -2.683 39.990 42.939
9 1:19.693 +0.169 38.197 41.496 4 1:22.611 -0.318 39.956 42.655
5 1:22.310 -0.301 39.669 42.641
(169) HRISTOV HRISTIAN 6 1:24.353 +2.043 41.130 43.223
1 1:27.487 42.310 7 1:22.462 -1.891 39.764 42.698
2 1:21.218 -6.269 39.047 42171 8 1:28.426 +5.964 39.501 48.925
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p— BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2
rAcIng] Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2

April 11-13

IBMU AMOTOE
SBK Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km ._._.
TIME PRACTICE 2 12/4/2025 12:35 . ......

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:35:00 . .
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
p9 3:05.436  +1:37.010 52.943 5 1:58.309 +3.906 1:13.688 44.621
10 1:31.911 -1:33.525 44,197
11 1:23.297 -8.614 40.282 43.015 (3) SOLDAN ADRIAN
12 1:22.650 -0.647 39.995 42.655 1 1:30.515 44.895
13 1:56.347 +33.697 1:08.358 47.989 2 1:26.821 -3.694 41.767 45.054

3 1:26.727 -0.094 41.863 44 .864

(97) RUS VICTOR ADRIAN 4 1:25.835 -0.892 41.550 44.285

1 1:52.964 43.812 5 1:26.057 +0.222 41.220 44.837
2 1:23.355 -29.609 40.255 43.100
3 1:22.448 -0.907 39.616 42.832 (44) ALEXANDRESCU EDUARD PAUL
p4 3:56.576  +2:34.128 39.710 1 1:42.306 46.456
5 1:29.335  -2:27.241 43.189 2 1:26.402 -15.904 41.780 44.622
6 1:22.684 -6.651 39.895 42.789 3 1:26.402 41.602 44.800
7 1:22.854 +0.170 39.953 42.901 p4 2:05.699 +39.297 41.412
5 1:45.442 -20.257 46.067
(88) MARIN CATALIN CONSTANTIN
1 1:40.310 46.036
2 1:27.213 -13.097 42.673 44.540
3 1:23.881 -3.332 40.537 43.344
4 1:23.860 -0.021 40.183 43.677
5 1:42.160 +18.300 54.086 48.074
6 1:23.142 -19.018 40.291 42.851
7 1:42.430 +19.288 41.287 1:01.143
8 1:34.134 -8.296 40.754 53.380
9 1:23.797 -10.337 40.460 43.337
10 1:23.512 -0.285 40.309 43.203
11 1:33.449 +9.937 40.122 53.327
12 1:36.295 +2.846 40.297 55.998
(69) SPILIOTIS MICHAIL
1 1:33.116 46.156
2 1:27.502 -5.614 42.686 44.816
3 1:26.696 -0.806 41.999 44.697
4 1:26.623 -0.073 41.896 44.727
5 1:25.415 -1.208 41.448 43.967
6 1:25.430 +0.015 41.118 44.312
7 1:25.676 +0.246 41.719 43.957
8 1:25.166 -0.510 41.219 43.947
9 1:24.988 -0.178 41.096 43.892
10 1:25.313 +0.325 41.432 43.881
11 1:25.249 -0.064 41.261 43.988
12 1:25.124 -0.125 41.165 43.959
13 1:26.457 +1.333 41.956 44.501
14 1:25.620 -0.837 41.575 44.045
(9) PETCU ANDREI NICOLAE
1 1:33.003 45,518
2 1:26.325 -6.678 41.612 44.713
3 1:25.552 -0.773 41.305 44.247
4 1:54.403 +28.851 1:09.517 44.886
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